
1. Recipient Name 

10 

11 

U.S. Department of Commei'Q! 
Performance Procress Report 

Samoa Department of Homeland Security (ASDHS) 

OMB Control No. 0660-0038 

Expiration Dote: 8/31/2016 



~ertcan• 
; 
~ 

= 

"" 1 noom • ""'" ~"•~••• aao~""' 1 

OMB Control No. 0660-0038 
Expiration Date: B/31/2016 

Engagement Dashboard News/Photos/Website- Hurricane prep week and monitoring Tropical Storm Victor. The First Net public issues webinar on Friday, January 15 from 1 pm to 3 pm to review key RFP elements for 
Public Safety Broadband Network (NPSBN) with Interested parties,lndudlng states, tribes, territories, public safety stakeholders, and market participants were also joined by our local Territorial Emegency Communications 

'm-h• he AS I ISUGP I I I < O..k R"" I email with 1ctivltio 1 
tSU«eSS I 

Mardi 9th SUGP Desk Review Call, an Interagency Agreement between the ASOHS's ArstNet Program and another local government entity was highly recommended by our assigned NTIA Federal Program Officer (FPO) to acquire th1 

Job Title ...,. 
; ,. 

_1 ; I ~ 

Ted>' Staff 
j out of 

' role In assisting in coordination of all SUGP activities and performing the leg-work for all the activities proposed In the plan 

~ 
; in local 

0 I . 

; 
I assisting in cootdination of all SUGP activities and performing the leg-work for all the activities proposed In the plan 

1 

..... ' 
SUbcontrad Purpose ITVPe RFP/RFQ Issued (V INI :;: ......... End Date 

Total Federal Funds Total MatchiJ18 Funds 
Name 

Allocated Allo<ated (VfNI 



14. Budget Worksheet 
Columns 2, 3 and 4 must match your current project budget for the entire award, which is the SF-424A on file . 
Onlv list matching funds that the Department of Commerce has already approved. 

Project Budget Element (1) Federal fu nds Awarded (2) Approved Matchlnc Total Budget (4) 
Federal funds Expended 

funds (3) (5) 

a. Personnel Salaries $171,000.00 $0.00 $171,000.00 $94,132.79 
b. Personnel Fringe Benefits $28 557.00 $0.00 528 557.00 $15 065.37 
c. Travel $155,891.00 $0.00 $155,89LOO $66 773.75 
d . Equipment $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
e. Materials/Supplies $21,995.00 $0.00 $21,995.00 $8,507.60 
f. Subcontracts Total $60,000.00 $0.00 $60,000.00 $0.00 
g. Other $18,000.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 $8,076.96 
h. Indirect $47,487.00 $0.00 $47,487.00 $17,706.24 
1. Total Costs $502,930.00 $0.00 $502,930.00 $210,262.71 
j .% of Total 100% 0% 100% 100% 
15. Certification: I certify to the best of my knowled&e and belief that this report Is correct and complete for performance of activities for the purpose(s) set forth in the a-rd documents. 
16a. Typed or printed name and tit le of Authoriled Certlfyina Official: 16c. Telephone (area 

code, number, and 
IUNIASOLUA T. SAVUSA, DIRECTOR AMERICAN SAMOA DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY extension) 

16b.~ of A~ri1ed Certo 1: 
16d. Email Address: 

------ \ \) , ~ '\ -;_,L.4 ..... Date: • 

Approved Matching 
funds Expended (6) 

$0.00 
so.oo 
$0.00 

$0.00 

50.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

0% 

684-699-0411 Ext. 201 

l.so1/Usol!osdhs.os.&av 

5/12/2016 

OMB Control No. 066().()()38 

Explrotton Dote: 8/31/2016 

Total funds Expended 

(7) 

$94,132.79 
_S_15 065.37 
$66 773.75 

$0.00 

$8 507.60 

$0.00 
$8,076.96 

$17 706.24 

$210,262.71 
100% 


